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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 0 500 500 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 525 0 0 0 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

196 129 325 325 0 0 45 24 42 0 0 27

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

213 111 324 324 0 0 244 29 244 0 0 29

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 400 180 2021-22 19 3 300000(Three Lakhs) 8

2020-21 500 394 2022-23 24 3 300000(Three Lakhs) 9

2021-22 500 321 2023-24 26 0 0(Zero) 18

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 0 0 2019-20 0 2021-22 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2019-20 0 0 2020-21 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2020-21 0 0 2021-22 0 2023-24 0 0 0(Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years



Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 364689 (Three lakh sixty four thousand six hundred eighty
nine)

142126 (One lakh forty two thousand one hundred twenty six) 3168 (Three thousand one hundred sixty eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 210943 (Two lakh ten thousand nine hundred forty three) 52920 (Fifty two thousand nine hundred twenty) 268410 (Two lakh sixty eight thousand four hundred ten)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1917245 (Nineteen lakh seventeen thousand two hundred
forty five)

661911 (Six lakh sixty one thousand nine hundred eleven) 755253 (Seven lakh fifty five thousand two hundred fifty three)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 23605784 (Two crore thirty six lakh five thousand seven
hundred eighty four)

21938038 (Two crore nineteen lakh thirty eight thousand thirty
eight)

20563189 (Two crore five lakh twenty sixty three thousand one
hundred eighty nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

863111 (Eight lakh sixty three thousand one hundred eleven) 673095 (Six lakh seventy three thousand ninety five) 352118 (Three lakh fifty two thousand one hundred eighteen)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 21570 (Twenty one thousand five hundred seventy) 35200 (Thirty five thousand two hundred) 44510 (Forty four thousand five hundred ten)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

No

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 DILWAR HUSSAIN
AHMED
MOZUMDER

54 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male M.A 323 Yes 04-08-1997 -- Regular

2 ABUL FAZAL
MAZUMDER

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 26-12-2008 -- Regular

3 HUSSAIN AHMED
BARBHUIYA

52 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 323 Yes 18-08-1997 -- Regular

4 JASHIM UDDIN
CHOUDHURY

46 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 281 Yes 12-02-2001 -- Regular



5 FIROZA SULTANA 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 248 Yes 18-11-2003 -- Regular

6 ATIQUR RAHMAN
LASKAR

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 211 Yes 30-12-2006 -- Regular

7 ABDUL HANNAN
CHOUDHURY

53 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 314 Yes 02-05-1998 -- Regular

8 MAHMUD HUSSAIN
BARBHUIYA

50 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 232 Yes 30-03-2005 -- Regular

9 ANAMUL HAQUE
LASKAR

47 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 281 Yes 13-02-2001 -- Regular

10 ALANUR HUSSAIN
LASKAR

43 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 199 Yes 27-12-2007 -- Adhoc / Contractual

11 S A KOWSER
ALAM LASKAR

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 29-12-2008 -- Regular

12 UJJWAL
BARBHUIYA

48 Assistant Professor Male NET 299 Yes 28-08-1999 -- Regular

13 ARIF UDDIN 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 199 Yes 29-12-2007 -- Regular

14 SHAMIM AHMED
SHAMIM KHAN
BARBHUIYA

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 232 Yes 28-03-2005 -- Regular

15 MORIOM BEGUM 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 112 Yes 09-03-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

16 ABUL KASHIM MD
FUJAIL

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 31-12-2008 -- Regular

17 A H M  JAFFAR
IQBAL BARBHUIYA

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 27-12-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

18 SHAMIM AHMED
LASKAR

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 30-12-2008 -- Adhoc / Contractual

19 AKLAS UDDIN
MAZARBHUIYA

51 Assistant Professor Male NET 281 Yes 17-02-2001 -- Adhoc / Contractual

20 NAZIM UDDIN
BARBHUIYA

48 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 281 Yes 19-02-2001 -- Adhoc / Contractual

21 JAHIRUL ISLAM
MAZUMDER

38 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 163 Yes 02-12-2010 -- Adhoc / Contractual

22 JARITA DAS 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 234 Yes 01-02-2005 -- Regular

23 MUQUTADIR
HUSSAIN
BARBHUIYA

52 Assistant Professor Male NET 288 Yes 12-07-2000 -- Adhoc / Contractual

24 A F GULENUR
ISLAM BARBHUIYA

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 163 Yes 03-12-2010 -- Adhoc / Contractual

25 NAZIA PARVEEN 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 163 Yes 01-12-2010 -- Adhoc / Contractual

26 AMIR SOHAIL
CHOUDHURY

32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 106 Yes 25-09-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

27 GULZAR HUSSAIN 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 18-03-2015 -- Adhoc / Contractual

28 LILY BEGUM
LASKAR

52 Assistant Professor Female M.A 281 Yes 19-02-2001 -- Adhoc / Contractual

29 SUFIA KHANOM
MOZUMDER

39 Other Female Ph.D 186 Yes 23-01-2009 -- Adhoc / Contractual



30 RAHIM UDDIN
LASKAR

53 Assistant Professor Male M.A 277 Yes 27-11-2001 -- Adhoc / Contractual


